
1

8

15

22

29

5

29

12

19

26

4

28

11

18

25

2

9

16

23

30

6

30

13

20

27

3

10

17

24

31

7

31

14

21

28

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

A U G U S T /  2 0 2 4

1ST PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE

PRACTICE PRACTICE MEET @ COLBY
2 PM

LEAVE AT 11:00 AM

MEET @ MERRILL
5 PM

LEAVE AT 1:30 PM

PRACTICE

PRACTICE
HOME MEET

VS BLACK RIVER FALLS
5:30 PM

PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE



5

12

19

26

3

9

2

16

23

30

8

1

15

22

29

6

13

20

27

4

10

3

17

24

1

7

14

21

28

5

11

4

18

25

2

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

S E P T E M B E R /  2 0 2 4

LABOR DAY PRACTICE PRACTICE
HOME MEET VS

COLBY/ABBY
5:30 PM

PRACTICE

PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE
MEET @ RHINELANDER

5:30 PM
LEAVE AT 2:30 PM

PRACTICE

PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE
MEET @ LAKELAND

5:30 PM
LEAVE AT 2:30 PM

PRACTICE

PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE
HOME MEET VS

MOSINEE
5:30 PM

PRACTICE

PRACTICE

MEET @ SUPERIOR
D: 10 AM S: 12 PM
LEAVE AT 7 AM

MEET @ 
EAU CLAIRE NORTH
D: 10 AM S: 12:30 PM

LEAVE 8 AM



3

10

17

24

31

7

30

14

21

28

6

29

13

20

27

4

11

18

25

1

8

1

15

22

29

5

12

19

26

2

9

2

16

23

30

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

O C T O B E R /  2 0 2 4

PRACTICE PRACTICE
MEET @ ANTIGO

5:30 PM
LEAVE 2 PM

PRACTICE

PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE
HOME MEET 
VS MEDFORD

5:30 PM

PRACTICE

PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE
MEET @ TOMAHAWK

5:30 PM
LEAVE AT 2:30 PM

PRACTICE

PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE
GNC CONFERENCE

@ COLBY/ABBY
5:00 PM

LEAVE AT 2 PM

PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE



31

7

14

21

28

4

28

11

18

25

3

27

10

17

24

1

8

15

22

29

5

29

12

19

26

2

9

16

23

30

6

30

13

20

27

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

N O V E M B E R /  2 0 2 4

PRACTICE

PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE

SECTIONAL MEET
@ MENOMONIE

1 PM
LEAVE AT 8:30 AM

PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE STATE MEET

TEAM BANQUET
LMHS CAFETERIA

6 PM

STATE MEET


