AUGUST

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
-			,			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
		1ST PRACTICE	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	MEET @ COLBY 2 PM LEAVE AT 11:00 AM	MEET @ MERRILL 5 PM LEAVE AT 1:30 PM	PRACTICE	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	PRACTICE	HOME MEET VS BLACK RIVER FALLS 5:30 PM	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	

SEPTEMBER

6	7
PRACTICE	MEET @ SUPERIOR D: 10 AM S: 12 PM LEAVE AT 7 AM
13	14
PRACTICE	
20	
PRACTICE	
27	
PRACTICE	MEET @ EAU CLAIRE NORTH D: 10 AM S: 12:30 PM LEAVE 8 AM
4	5
	PRACTICE 20 PRACTICE 27 PRACTICE

OCTOBER

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	1	2	3 MEET @ ANTIGO	4	5
		PRACTICE	PRACTICE	5:30 PM LEAVE 2 PM	PRACTICE	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	HOME MEET VS MEDFORD 5:30 PM	PRACTICE	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	MEET @ TOMAHAWK 5:30 PM LEAVE AT 2:30 PM	PRACTICE	
20	21	22	23	24	25 CNG CONFEDENCE	26
	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	GNC CONFERENCE @ COLBY/ABBY 5:00 PM LEAVE AT 2 PM	
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	PRACTICE		

NOVEMBER

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
					PRACTICE	
3	4 PRACTICE	5 PRACTICE	6 PRACTICE	7 PRACTICE	8 SECTIONAL MEET @ MENOMONIE 1 PM LEAVE AT 8:30 AM	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	PRACTICE	STATE MEET	STATE MEET
17	18	19 TEAM BANQUET LMHS CAFETERIA 6 PM	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30